Outdoor Enclosure Range                            Product Datasheet
    www.rainfordsolutions.com                                            Bespoke Enclosure Solutions
  Established 1982
Rainford Solutions: Quick Facts
 Established 1982
 114,000 sq. ft. UK manufacturing facility
 High volume capacity
 Standard range or bespoke customisations

overheating and fan failure
 Equipment shelves
 Battery and cable trays
 Fibre management: splice trays, patch panels
 Air Conditioners
 Heat Exchangers
 Other standard RAL colours available
 Part Number                             Options / Accessories
 VG-ACK Cabinet Alarm Collection Kit
 VG-DAK Door Alarm Kit  (For 1 Door)
 FL000174 Stainless Steel Swing Handle
 FL000370 Stainless Steel Swing Handle with Padlock Pawl
 VG-FTAC Fan Tray Alarm Output Cable
 VU-02-19-00-SS6-00 19” 6 Way Socket Strip
 VG-Heater-150W 19” 150W Heater Kit
 VG-20-MVK 20U Mounting Vertical Kit
 VG-25-MVK 25U Mounting Vertical Kit
 VG-30-MVK 30U Mounting Vertical Kit
 VE-01-19-500-FST-00 Fixed Shelf Kit - 500mm deep
 VE-01-19-600-FST-00 Fixed Shelf Kit - 600mm deep
 VE-01-19-700-FST-00 Fixed Shelf Kit - 700mm deep
 VE-01-19-800-FST-00 Fixed Shelf Kit - 800mm deep
 VG-20-75-VCT 20U x 75mm Wide Vertical Cable Tray Kit
 VG-25-75-VCT 25U x 75mm Wide Vertical Cable Tray Kit
 VG-30-75-VCT 30U x 75mm Wide Vertical Cable Tray Kit
 MK000428-01 1 Bay Lighting Kit
 MK000428-02 2 Bay Lighting Kit
 MK000428-03 3 Bay Lighting Kit
 MK000428-04 4 Bay Lighting Kit